Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6
Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:
COMPUTERS T 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

CANYON speaker BSP-8 10W Red ( CNE-CBTSP8R

)

Sifra: 1140
Kategorija prozivoda: Bluetooth
Proizvodac: Canyon

Cena: 3118,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

System Type:

System Components:
Output Power:

Built-in Devices:

Bluetooth:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Cable Included:

Cable Length:

External Color:

Device Location:

Included Accessories:
Power Device Location:
Power Source:

Power Port Quantity:

Power Port Connector Type:
Battery Technology:
Battery Current Capacity:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

BSP-8

CANYON speaker BSP-8 10W Red

Portable Speaker
1 Speaker

0w

Card Reader
Bluetooth 5.2
110 mm

110 mm

135 mm

0.57 kg

USB Type C Cable
0.5m

Red

External

Quick Start Guide
External

USB Interface

1

USB-C

Polymer

1800 mAh

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
111 mm

112 mm

163 mm

0.679 kg

1



